DMS50 Multi Purpose Saw UT-05021 05021-UT DM50 Multi Purpose Saw UT-05021 DM50 Multi Purpose
Saw - Figure 1

A461123

0 B
i Rendered by LeadVenture, Inc.

A-TOA21-A



Ref # Part #
12096 12096
12340 12340
123462A 123462A
12349 12349
12350 12350
12351 12351
12352 12352
12410 12410
12423 12423
12440 12440
12441 12441
12454 12454
12461 12461
124641 124641
12620 12620
12783 12783
12784 12784
12860 12860
434731 434731
46001 46001
46066 46066
46072 46072
46073 46073
46076 46076
46081 46081
460831 460831
46110 46110
46786 46786
46787 46787

4694302 4694302
4694301 4694301

592531
68548
69451
69454
69501
69502
69503

70019A  70019A

70377
70378

592531
68548
69451
69454
69501
69502
69503

70377
70378

Description
NLA(NO LONGER AVAILABLE)
NLA(NO LONGER AVAILABLE)
NLA(NO LONGER AVAILABLE)
NLA(NO LONGER AVAILABLE)
NLA(NO LONGER AVAILABLE)
NLA(NO LONGER AVAILABLE)
NLA(NO LONGER AVAILABLE)
NLA(NO LONGER AVAILABLE)

SET SCREWS TBO
NLA(NO LONGER AVAILABLE)
NLA(NO LONGER AVAILABLE)

NLA(NO LONGER AVAILABLE)

NLA(NO LONGER AVAILABLE)

RING RETAINING TBO
AIR FILTER TBO
Superseded by 06365

Superseded by 498981
WASHER

Superseded by UP06516
PIN TRIGGER TBO
VALVE CHECK
NLA(NO LONGER AVAILABLE)
NLA(NO LONGER AVAILABLE)
CHAIN BEAD TBO
Superseded by 96535

Qty



Ref # Part #
81196 81196
81208 81208
82246 82246
82256 82256
83110 83110
88041 88041
88049 88049
88050 88050
88051 88051
88052 88052
88055 88055
9311242 9311242
A12803A A12803A
A12960 A12960
A46099 A46099
A46103 A46103
A461123 A461123
A461161 A461161
A46938 A46938
A59251 AS59251
A69500A A69500A
A70053C A70053C
A70255 A70255
A70421A A70421A

Description Qty
Superseded by 671076001
NUT LOC HX 10-24
SCREW SOC HD TBO
Superseded by 82256A
Superseded by 83006
SCREW TBO
#10-24 UNC-2A x ??Hex Head Screw, SEMS
Superseded by 88063
NLA(NO LONGER AVAILABLE)
SCREW (PKG)
SCREW-Hex sems (10-24 x 1 3/8")
TUBING RUBBER

Superseded by 592531A
Superseded by UP06559

NLA(NO LONGER AVAILABLE)



DMS50 Multi Purpose Saw UT-05021 05021-UT DM50 Multi Purpose Saw UT-05021 DM50 Multi Purpose
Saw - Figure 2

AS3532
Rendered by LeadVenture, Inc.



Ref # Part # Description Qty

12789 12789 WASHER RETAINING
12191 12191 GROMMET SPARKPLUG TBO
12298 12298 TIE CABLE TBO

12320A  12320A NLA(NO LONGER AVAILABLE)
12321B  12321B
12455 12455
12689 12689
12788 12788 NLA(NO LONGER AVAILABLE)
12793A  12793A Superseded by UP07113
12896 12896
12993 12993 NLA(NO LONGER AVAILABLE)
46070 46070 RACE INNER TBO
46071 46071 BEARING NEEDLE TBO
46106 46106
46108 46108
46124A  46124A  NLA(NO LONGER AVAILABLE)
46135 46135 WASHER THRUST TBO
63875 63875
64442B  64442B
65375 65375 NLA(NO LONGER AVAILABLE)
67177 67177 NLA(NO LONGER AVAILABLE)

68279 68279 GROMMET

70018A  70018A INSERT TBO
70720 70720 CONTACT- Ground
70901 70901 WASHER LOCK
70924 70924

72084A1 72084A1 Superseded by UP04146
81208 81208 NUT LOC HX 10-24
81255 81255 NUT TBO
82215 82215 Superseded by 82528
82254 82254 Superseded by UP06626
82302 82302 SCREW- Cap hex sock 1/4-20 x 1/16"
82393 82393 Superseded by UP03420

84101 84101 NLA(NO LONGER AVAILABLE)
88045 88045 NLA(NO LONGER AVAILABLE)

88050 88050 Superseded by 88063

88051 88051 NLA(NO LONGER AVAILABLE)
88052 88052 SCREW (PKG)

93079 93079

93126 93126 Superseded by 82253

93628 93628 COVER,CLUTCH



Ref # Part # Description
93638A  93638A Superseded by UP06462
93639 93639 Superseded by UP06983
93650 93650  NLA(NO LONGER AVAILABLE)
93862 93862 WASHER FLAT
94320 94320 THRUST WASHER TBO
94321 94321 STARTER BUSHING TBO
94884 94884  NLA(NO LONGER AVAILABLE)
95270 95270 SCREW
95479 95479 Superseded by UP03906
A12299A A12299A TRANSFORMER
A12449  A12449 Superseded by A57650A

A12719  Al12719

A12960  A12960
A460941A A460941A

A46123  A46123 NLA(NO LONGER AVAILABLE)

A46995  A46995

A70088  A70088 Superseded by UP05808
A70199A A70199A NLA(NO LONGER AVAILABLE)
A707261 A707261

A93632  A93632 Superseded by UP06461

A93875  A93875 USE 570841

A94885  A94885 NLA(NO LONGER AVAILABLE)
A69962B A69962B STARTERGRIP (W/INSE

Qty



DMS50 Multi Purpose Saw UT-05021 05021-UT DMS50 Multi Purpose Saw UT-05021 DMS50 Multi Purpose Saw -

Figure 3
12348-A
12405
88049
84862 [A-70379]
12313 70377
12314-E 93157-13

63195

ASSEMOLE LETTERSD EhO
TOWARD RETANING BNG

Rendered by LeadVenture, Inc.



Ref # Part # Description Qty
12021 12021 NLA(NO LONGER AVAILABLE)
12306 12306 NLA(NO LONGER AVAILABLE)
12310 12310
12313 12313
12314B  12314B NLA(NO LONGER AVAILABLE)
123382 123382
12348A  12348A
12405 12405 Superseded by UP03628
12928 12928
46128 46128
46129 46129

59751 59751 PIN- Dowel

63195 63195 NLA(NO LONGER AVAILABLE)
64862 64862 Superseded by 570219001
65130S 651308 DJ-6]J PLUG TBO

68068 68068

68512 68512 Superseded by UP05641
69833 69833 FITTING TUBE

69919 69919 SCREW CAP HEX SOC H TBO

702991A 702991A
70377 70377

75078 75078 WOODRUFF KEY

80919 80919 NLA(NO LONGER AVAILABLE)
81208 81208 NUT LOC HX 10-24

88049 88049 #10-24 UNC-2A x ??Hex Head Screw, SEMS
88050 88050 Superseded by 88063

88053 88053 Superseded by 96624

88054 88054 Superseded by UP04267

88057 88057 Superseded by UP05817

9315713 9315713
A12938C A12938C
A46126A A46126A
A700561 A700561
A703001B A703001B
A70379  A70379
A70793  A70793 NLA(NO LONGER AVAILABLE)



DMS50 Multi Purpose Saw UT-05021 05021-UT DM50 Multi Purpose Saw UT-05021 DM50 Multi Purpose
Saw - Figure 4

Rendered by LeadVenture, Inc.



Ref # Part #
31746 31746
43966 43966
439961 439961
439971 439971
439981A 439981A
46000 46000
46067 46067
46065 46065
46068 46068
46072 46072
46076 46076
46077 46077
46078A  46078A
46079A  46079A
46130 46130
46455 46455
46456A  46456A
46462 46462
47207 47207
47387 47387
47388 47388
47449 47449
47450 47450
63107S  63107S
81245 81245
82371 82371
84026 84026
94143 94143
A434621A A434621A
A47407  A47407

Description Qty
Superseded by UP06391
COVER- Arm
FLANGE-Wheel (DM40)
FLANGE-Wheel (DM-40-1)
NLA(NO LONGER AVAILABLE)
WASHER MOUNTING
SPACER TBO
RING RETAINING
Superseded by UP06392
RING RETAINING TBO
Superseded by 06365

Superseded by 49710
SCREW-Mach. Hex (5/16-18 2")
NLA(NO LONGER AVAILABLE)
Superseded by 46456B
O RING TBO
RING, RETAINING TBO
SHIM TBO
NLA(NO LONGER AVAILABLE)

WHEEL- Resinoid (Concrete) (DM40-1)

WHEEL- Resinoid (Metal) (DM40-1)
Superseded by UP06440
NUT HEX LOCKING TBO
NLA(NO LONGER AVAILABLE)
NLA(NO LONGER AVAILABLE)
NLA(NO LONGER AVAILABLE)
GUARD- Wheel (12" only)
NLA(NO LONGER AVAILABLE)



DMS50 Multi Purpose Saw UT-05021 05021-UT DM50 Multi Purpose Saw UT-05021 DM50 Multi Purpose
Saw - Carburetor A-46938 SDC-71

12925 Repair- Kit (1-18)

64229  Inlet- Needle (#3)

70811 Gaskel/Diaphragm Kit (15-18)
70035 High- Altitude Kit (#19)

h
v Rendered by LeadVentire, Iac



Ref # Part #
1

64229

O 00 9 O D AW N

—_ = = e
A WO = O

[a—
(9]

16

17
18

19 70035 High-Altitude Kit

12925 12925
64229 64229

70035 70035

Description
UNKNOWN
UNKNOWN
Inlet-Needle
UNKNOWN
UNKNOWN
UNKNOWN
UNKNOWN
UNKNOWN
UNKNOWN
UNKNOWN
UNKNOWN
UNKNOWN
UNKNOWN
UNKNOWN

UNKNOWN
UNKNOWN

UNKNOWN
UNKNOWN
Repair-Kit

Inlet-Needle
Gasket/

Diaphragm Kit
70811 70811 High-Altitude Kit

Qty



	DM50-(UT-05021)-Homelite-PB.pdf
	DM50-(UT-05021)-Homelite-PB-1.pdf
	DM50-(UT-05021)-Homelite-PB-2.pdf
	DM50-(UT-05021)-Homelite-PB-3.pdf
	DM50-(UT-05021)-Homelite-PB-4.pdf

